Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board
Monday January 9, 2023
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

The Select Board is meeting in the Steele Community Room. The meeting is open to the public and

7:00pm

7:02pm

7:03pm

7:08pm

8:15pm

9:00pm

also available through Zoom.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join

Meeting I1D: 860 0891 1298

Dial by your location
+1 309 205 3325 US
+1 312 626 6799 US

Approve Agenda

Consent Agenda Items
a.) Minutes of January 3, 2023 Meeting
b.) Certificate of Highway Mileage - requires signatures

Public

Select Board Items

a.) Waterbury Rotary - Al Lewis

b.) Senior Citizens - Maureen White & Justin Blackman

¢.) Mad River Resource Management Alliance - John Malter

Managers Items
a.) Budget Review General Government Operations / Town Hall

Adjourn

Next Meeting of the Select Board: Thursday January 19, 2023

Parking Lot:

e Noise Ordinance
e Parking Ordinance
e Property Transfer Ice Center


https://www.zoom.us/join

